Avointen SM-kisojen osanottopalkitut 2023 Talin jalkeen
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Nimi

Ylimé&ki Mauno
Joki Risto
Satukangas Teuvo
Tarkiainen Jorma
Lang Juhani
Heikkinen Lauri
Sarso Heikki
Tilli Markku
Salonen Pekka
Reen Erkki
Jehkinen Kari
Tiainen Olli
Raatikainen Teemu
Tuominen Pekka
Laine Pentti
Paasonen Jussi
Pimia Heikki
Halme Risto
Nieminen Esa
Enfors Leif
Jehkinen Ari
Kortet Hannu
Korpi Pekka
Wathen Arto
Lax Antti-Pekka
Oksanen Mika
Koivula Timo
Raita Rauli
Stromberg Peter
Pakonen Paavo
Rand Seppo
Helander Matti
Honkanen Jari
Jarvinen Harri
Kallio Jari
Santaluoto Pasi
Kivimaki Kalevi
Viljanen Ari
Carlsson Rolf
Sorvari Teijo
Virtanen Kai
Uotila Harri
Halme Ari

Lahti J-P
Kuitunen Martti
Rajala Ari
Makinen Ville
Ukkonen Risto
Kéarkkainen Jari
Partanen Paavo
Rantanen Matti

Taulukkol

Seura 22-23

BT

Kaato
MTH

JP

Nuppi
Cosmos
HK-Kehra
Tornados
Era

Kera
Mainarit
Siniset
GB

TKK

RC
Jackpot
Rkm
RaMe
HylSy
Drott
Mainarit
TKK
Kamut
SeitenViis
XO

AS
Ysisata
Patteri
Tornados
DC

KoBo
JBT
Patteri
GB

TKK
Pinbusters
Puukeila
RC

HVV
Pinbusters
GB

Ailec
RaMe
TKK

BF

Jyra
Pinbusters
NBC
Ysisata
BDT
Puukeila

Sivu 1

Liitto 22-23

Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kouvola
Kokkola
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kerava
Keskisavo
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Tampere
Pori
Kerava
Tampere
Lohja
Tuusula
Pietarsaari
Keskisavo
Tampere
Hyvinkaa
Kerava
Pori
Kouvola
Keskisavo
Helsinki
Helsinki
Oulu
Kotka
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Raisio
Rauma
Pori
Helsinki
Raisio
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Tampere
[ta-Hame
Helsinki
Raisio
Oulu
Keskisavo
Jarvenpaa
Rauma

kertaa

60
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50
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60
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73
80
80
80
80
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87
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89
89
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96
97
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97
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97
104
104
104

Hurri Jari
Kuntola Jouko
Rytkdnen Timo
Salo Timo
Markala Aleksi
Mikkola Timo
Makela Pertti
Mattila Timo
Savolainen Jukka
Toivonen Kari
Wathen Juha
Jussila Ari

Hilden Kai
Teivainen Tommi
Hard Juha
Putkisto Kari
Kahkdnen Tauno
Jamsa Antero
Puurunen Markku
Kuusela Petri
Luoto Mika
Piiponniemi Arto
Pakonen Olli
Lehtovirta Arto
Paivaniemi Sami
Lehtonen Kimmo
Siivonen Petri
Kortemaki Pentti
Palm Ari
Nikkinen Isto
Granfors Nils-Erik
Kiiveri Tommi
Majamaki Hannu
Hamalainen Jyrki
Juselius Tapani
Jehkinen Joonas
Hamalainen Antti
Makela Tomi
Uosukainen Tero
Jarmo Sinilaakso
Pylkkanen Mika
Salopaa Risto
Hirvonen Olli
Palokoski Raimo
Jortikka Risto
Korhonen Kari
Tukiainen Antti
Poutiainen Jukka
Oksanen Pasi
Vuorela Harri
Heino Mika
Heino Sami
Salin Sami
Tavela Tomi
Rontti Jani

Taulukkol

Ysisata
Ounas-Keila
TKK
MaKe
Ysisata
Argon
Rkm
Hi-Tec
Patteri
Ailec
SeitenViis
Veijarit
TPS
Patteri
JBC

BC Islanders
Watterit
Watterit
Mainarit
Bay
Pinjets
BDT

GB

K-29
Veljmiehet
GB
Slaikkarit
Patteri
Sal-Kei
Bowlville
Smash
HKV
Seiskat
MTH
MTH
Mainarit
GS
Seiskat
ParKe
BC-Story
BF
Siluetti
Juvel-Team
TPS
Kaato
Watterit
BC-Story
Hutuke
AS
Snake
GBF
Pinjets
RaMe
HKV
Patteri
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Keskisavo
Rovaniemi
Tampere
Helsinki
Keskisavo
Vantaa
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kerava
Tampere
Turku
Helsinki
Jyvaskyla
Kalajoki
Keskisavo
Keskisavo
Keskisavo
Lahti
Hyvink&a
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Turku
Kuopio
Helsinki
Imatra
Helsinki
Turku
Etela-Karjala
Rauma
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Keskisavo
Eura
Tampere
Imatra
Vantaa
Heinola
Eura
Hameenlinna
Turku
Lahti
Keskisavo
Vantaa
Jyvaskyla
Kouvola
Simpele
Hyvinkaa
Hyvinkaa
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki

37
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20



